Cable force transducer
Up to 2000 kN
 Cable force transducer XCT-171
Suitable for force monitoring on
 ropeways of cable cars, industrial cranes, buildings and mining
 Ø 149.5 x 150 mm,                     Ø 149.5 x 150 mm,                  Ø 149.5 x 150 mm
 0…150 kN
0…200 kN

The cable force transducers are equipped with a redundant measuring bridge. This guarantees an increased level of safety.
The load cells can be supplied with a recognized calibration certificate if desired. The sensors are based on proven strain
gage technology and provide a linear signal, proportional to the applied force.
Application
Cable force transducer XCT-171 Version 2.2 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
Description Measuring
range
Output
signal
Dimensions in
mm
Inner
diameter
Characteristic Specifi-
cation
XCT-171-150-D100.2 0…150 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-200-D100.2 0…200 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-250-D100.2 0…250 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-300-D100.2 0…300 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-400-D100.2 0…400 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-600-D100.2 0…600 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-1200-D100.2 0…1200 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 100.2 mm /
115 mm
Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
XCT-171-2000-D141.1 0…2000 kN 4…20 mA Ø 149.5 x 150 mm Ø 141.1 mm Redundant measuring bridge page 3 & 4
Ordering code
Cable force transducer XCT-171 Version 2.2 www.x-sensors.com info@x-sensors.com  Tel. +41 52 543 19 60
 Cable force transducer XCT-171
Ø 149.5 x 150 mm